Sr. No. Category  Amount 

1 General 30000 

2 MSE/ Start up Exempted 

v) Contract Performance Bank Guarantee (CPBG) per tanker: Rs. 1,46,880/- 

The selected bidders will have to deposit an interest free Security Deposit (CPBG)Per Tankert of Rs. 1,46,880/- (Rupees one lacs 
forty six thousand eight hundred eighty) only in the form of Bank Guarantee within 30 days from the date of issue of LOI in 
favour of “ASSAM PETRO-CHEMICALS LIMITED”, payable at Namrup. The Security Deposit will NOT carry any interest and 
will be refunded within 03 months of termination / resignation of the contract.